
Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Monday Mosconi  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   211

21101  The Cow Jerkers

Host:  23408 McDill's Pub

SL Number Name

 5 36792 Hall, Casey

 5 37690 Thorpe Jr, Kevin

 4 38023 Grotefendt, Brett

 3 38475 Stamm, Eric

 5 36047 Morgan, Willie

 3 37855 Bearth, Katrina

 5 36407 Pisetta, Jana

 3 36712 Pisetta, Jodi

21102  HULKAMANIACS

Host:  23408 McDill's Pub

SL Number Name

 6 02509 Reinacher, Mike

 7 35334 Rutledge, Doug

 5 37456 Hering, Chuck

 5 10423 Segrest, Harold

 3 38445 Brown, Chicago

 4 37164 Brown Jr, Dale

 3 38790 Rutledge, Ashley

 2 38974 Demetrulias, Angelo

21103  The Kliq

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 3 39031 Jaconis, Adam

 6 36277 Totten, Josh

 5 10212 Hendricks, Paul

 4 10078 Hendricks, Sue

 6 35439 Ramage, Scott

 5 37054 Briggs, Shane

 3 38342 Huffman, Liz

 4 38646 Eller, Eric

21104  Teezers Too

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 4 37702 Winfree, Tee

 6 36010 Huster, Bill

 5 37841 Williamson, BJ

 5 37804 Williams, Joe

 3 36602 Gestes, Kim

 6 10634 Niepert, Jeff

 5 39106 Grzywacz, Jake

 4 38716 Gestes, Taylor

21105  Who's Next?

Host:  23402 Jessi's Hideout

SL Number Name

 5 34374 Carrillo, Tommy

 6 38200 Perez, Luis

 3 37163 Clothier, Ed

 5 16723 Bereuter, Scott

 3 35804 Bereuter, Angie

 7 34443 Powell, David

 2 32731 Lucas, Angie

 4 35799 Lee, Mark

21106  Cues Your Daddy?

Host:  00006 VFW-Collinsville

SL Number Name

 3 38215 Blumberg, Ronnie

 5 35857 Elrod, Terry

 3 38778 Adams, Richard

 6 36710 Manka, Steven

 7 06621 LaFrank, Larry

 3 38791 Pashia, Jim

 5 38236 Lankford, Mark

21107  Off A Lot

Host:  03402 Old Town Tavern

SL Number Name

 5 36386 Tsui, Doug

 6 38285 Helms Jr., Eugene

 6 38325 Malear Jr., Craig

 3 39082 Kraus, Amanda

 5 38472 Pierson, Bradley

 2 39075 Zumwalt, John

 2 38971 Cloninger, Ashley

 2 38925 Laubenthal, Libbie

21108  Edwardsville Moose

Host:  02503 Edwardsville Moose Lodg

SL Number Name

 4 33076 Newton, Gary

 5 30563 Wehmeyer, Garry

 4 35680 Walker, Daryl

 4 30559 Wehmeyer, Larry

 4 35272 Wetzel, Scott

 3 38558 Barnett, Ricky

 5 32629 Weir, Tom

21109  Jukebox  You Play You Pay

Host:  29401 Time Out

SL Number Name

 5 35302 Severit, Adam

 6 32009 Severit, Craig

 3 34295 Schaller, Ringo

 6 37324 Atwood, Ryan

 3 37076 Johnson, Sarah

 4 35463 Jones, AJ

 6 33912 Taylor, Jon

 3 34710 Tobin, Kenny

21110  Malter Inc.

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 7 37759 Malter, Big C

 5 38570 Dudley, Duds

 3 39109 Campbell, Nick

 5 39084 Huskey, Brent

 3 39091 Campbell, Austin

 6 04699 Dudici, Tom

 2 39103 Knight, Rikki

 3 39010 Woodring, Connie

21111  Corner Tavern

Host:  00250 Corner Tavern

SL Number Name

 4 33207 Daech, Jim

 2 39102 Coultas-Simmons, Nicole

 2 39095 Sheets, Dirty D

 3 39101 Williams, Rudy

 2 39124 Deltgen, Emma

 3 39131 Cox, Jen

 3 39120 Cooper, Jason

21112  Bye

Host:  00000 No Match This Week

SL Number Name
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* = Players address is incomplete.  Please submit address update to the League Office.
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Monday Crane  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   212

21201  8 Is Enough

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 4 37287 Rafeedie, George

 5 34503 Stogner, Tom

 4 38350 Craig, Mark

 3 36928 Schulz, Paul

 3 38500 Warnecke, Jeff

 4 35612 Masloski, Hoss

 4 35167 Hunter, Danielle

 2 38453 Schulz, Amanda

21202  Behind The 8-Ball

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 3 37516 Lombardo, Andrea

 5 38732 Cull, Bob

 4 36486 Brinkley, Ed

 6 37643 Zawasky, Matthew

 5 38277 Boyle, Jeffrey

 3 35059 Fix, Sharon

 5 33618 Willtrout, Big Daddy

 3 36880 Wilhelm, Melanie

21203  Rail Riders

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 2 38364 Lintzenich, Bobbie

 5 38599 Lintzenich, Jake

 6 37271 Carr, Dennis

 5 37442 Roseke, Sneaky

 4 38448 Givens, Curtis

 5 34031 England, Darren

 2 37928 Boyd, Carrie

 3 38991 Muenchau, Kyle

21204  Pocket Robbers

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 35455 Clifton, Chuck

 3 35534 Clifton, Judy

 5 35648 Herzing, Bob

 3 35718 Herzing, Raquel

 6 31013 Fairall, Kenny

 3 38737 Fairall, Alicia

 4 34852 Clover, Paul

 2 39107 Robins, Dawn

21205  Brutto & Associates

Host:  22603 Swansea Improvement C

SL Number Name

 3 37619 Brutto, Nathan

 6 38111 Deffenbaugh, Mike

 3 38890 Brutto, Zachary

 3 38095 Sommerfield, Amy

 3 36777 Brutto, Jason

 4 37972 Brutto, Greg

 4 34846 Berkemann, Scott

 2 38767 House, Tipton

21206  Poke And Hope

Host:  22004 Crehan's Irish Pub

SL Number Name

 7 30951 Morris, Rob

 2 38197 Morris, Lyn

 0 39112 Morris, Chris

 4 39052 Hackmann, Paul

 4 35864 Sieling, Richard

 4 38984 Nelson, Justin

 4 34515 Staley, Cassandra

 4 39069 McCarkel, Kevin

21207  Oscars

Host:  20605 Oscar's

SL Number Name

 5 36848 Lattina, Dale

 4 37145 Kinder, Kristi

 6 37842 Rambo, Mark

 4 36504 Dill, Shawn

 3 31306 Radford, Greg

 3 36042 Happy, Kim

 5 18891 Browning Jr., Robert

 5 02578 McDaniel, Bubba

21208  Ball And Chains

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 33445 Noland, Doug

 7 36072 Casey, Jerry

 4 34048 Noland, Tonia

 2 38225 Casey, Olivia

 6 02956 Lopez, Nick

 3 38993 Lopez, Jennifer

 5 37981 Jackson, Andy

 3 38326 Jackson, Jen
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Tuesday Varner  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   222

22201  Drag-n8

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 6 35972 Williams, Vie

 5 38725 Anderson, Raymond

 5 38957 Williams II, Bubba

 3 38929 Harding, Alan

 4 38908 Baum, Jacob

 6 38963 McManus, Daniel

 2 39033 McGinnis, Becky

 3 39066 Gildehaus, Joe

22202  Can't Beat Luck

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 3 36830 Noud, Brenda

 5 37952 Boldizsar, Juan

 2 36973 McCann, Dave

 3 36851 Nicol, Cat

 7 04134 Noud, Gregg

 3 38981 Steele, Kayne

 5 02120 Steele, Lanny

 4 33138 Wright, Sleeza

22203  We Ain't Right

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 30937 Kofarago, Pete

 5 37768 Castiller, Sam

 4 37009 Castiller, Chris

 2 35138 Buehler, Christy

 5 38584 Dozard, Dustin

 2 38880 Migneron, Deborah

 6 37342 Mack, Larry

 5 32818 Edwards, Eric

22204  8-Ball Bandits

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 33598 Dixon Jr, Don

 4 37431 Bunetic, Mullet

 2 38690 Dixon, Sarah

 5 45224 Battas, Kevin

 2 39072 Boyer, Timothy

 6 38954 Marshall, Tater

 3 38852 Evans, Danielle

 4 38977 Storace, Andy

22205  Hillbilly Hustlers

Host:  00042 St. Clair Bowl

SL Number Name

 5 39016 Foote, Matthew

 5 38619 Anthony, Mr. Fabulous

 4 38442 Anthony, Tammy

 6 11025 Palmer, Dan

 6 34071 Schutz, Philip

 3 38674 Anthony, Jessica

 2 38909 Ondercho, Rachel

 2 38964 Ondercho, Cowboy

22206  Chalk Junkies

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 7 06621 LaFrank, Larry

 6 06611 Meadows, Jeff

 3 39063 Benvenuto, Terese

 5 38766 Bartlett, Chris

 3 39057 Bilskey, Alex

 3 38800 Mounts, Bob

 4 38811 Hartsoe, Mike

22207  Night Owls

Host:  40416 Dutch Hollow Barn

SL Number Name

 4 37311 Warner, Bill

 6 35873 Marxer, Tom

 2 37108 Warner, Cindy

 7 38295 Riva, Rudy

 5 35071 Arnotti, Bill

 2 39100 Riva, Jen

 4 30384 Barnfield, Mark

22208  Pocket Eights

Host:  00004 The Hut

SL Number Name

 5 36724 Kaczmarowski, Linda

 3 35585 Burgess, Leanne

 6 37060 Kaczmarowski, Martin

 7 12082 Kaczmarowski, Marty

 3 37619 Brutto, Nathan

 4 38960 Hutchison, Cody

 3 38507 Holladay, Nancy

 6 37174 Stroh, John

22209  It Is What It Is

Host:  06565 The Outdoorsman Lounge

SL Number Name

 5 36266 Older, Mike

 3 38485 Older, Shauna

 3 38694 Mitcherson, Jamie R

 6 36497 Mitcherson, Jamie

 7 11813 Palmer, Dennis

 4 38985 Vitale, Anthony

 5 33469 Reehle, Robert

 4 35833 Fehlhaber, Sue

22210  Cues Your Daddy?

Host:  00006 VFW-Collinsville

SL Number Name

 3 38215 Blumberg, Ronnie

 5 35857 Elrod, Terry

 5 38236 Lankford, Mark

 4 38646 Eller, Eric

 3 38791 Pashia, Jim

 6 38891 Mann, DJ

 3 38942 Rodriguez, Pablo

22211  Le Stable 2

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 37350 Walsh, Chuck

 5 37222 Hart, Joe

 6 38200 Perez, Luis

 6 10179 Langelia, Darrell

 4 38427 Hall, Daryl

 5 38703 Boswell, Brice

 4 38471 Herling, Jessie

 3 37973 Wetmore, Ian

22212  Rackless Behavior

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 37910 Barrett II, Duce

 6 37271 Carr, Dennis

 5 37422 McDaniel, Steve

 3 39010 Woodring, Connie

 4 38716 Gestes, Taylor

 5 06451 Reamer, Keith

 3 36961 Parsley, Pixie

 6 36370 Reamer, Andrew
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Tuesday Varner  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   222

22213  Teezers

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 5 38058 Lemp, Scott

 5 37841 Williamson, BJ

 6 35503 Stanek II, John

 3 37414 Stanek, Lisa

 5 39106 Grzywacz, Jake

 5 38702 Ramsey, Steve

 3 38881 Doughty, Dopey

 5 37291 Armes, Jesse

22214  The Regulators

Host:  00064 Town Lounge

SL Number Name

 3 38094 Whitten, Woody

 7 38525 Hoffarth, Jordan

 3 39122 Voelkel, Big Dave

 3 36604 Hill, Ron

 3 39126 Gunter, Gunner

 3 39127 Alberter, AJ

 5 04608 Morse, Tyler
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Wednesday Hall  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   231

23101  Undercover 7s

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 6 35492 Saldana, Jose

 6 38891 Mann, DJ

 4 38854 Ortiz, Gonzalo

 3 38855 Hattle, Tegan

 5 38876 Tinoco, Julio

 3 38913 Espinoza, Daniel

 3 37566 Saldana, Brian

 4 38646 Eller, Eric

23102  Sticks and Stones

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 6 37876 French, Tracy

 7 37856 French, Josh

 3 35186 Gillespie, Kathy

 5 38720 Venditto, Tony

 5 38275 DiCristofano, JD

 4 38640 Potter, Jesse

 4 39129 Bueker, Chad

 3 * 39132 Bartels, Ashleigh

23103  Shot Callers

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 6 37411 Jeter, Preston

 6 38887 Zappia, Mike

 2 39113 Moore, Kaylia

 5 38512 Holloran, Sean

 2 39034 Zappia, Kelli

 4 38816 Monroe, Scott

 3 39105 Monroe, Stephen

 3 39017 Bozarth, Sara

23104  Buddah&TheDeepThinkers

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 6 35283 Barton, Justin

 5 32841 Mixen, Larry

 2 38159 Rowland, Lesley

 2 39111 Miller, Dawn

 5 37030 Mixen, Jeremy

 4 38733 Hamilton, John

 5 33469 Reehle, Robert

 2 36866 Harkness, Rebecca

23105  All About Those 8s

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 4 37702 Winfree, Tee

 6 36010 Huster, Bill

 7 33424 Hodge, Stevie

 5 37841 Williamson, BJ

 3 37890 Reehle, Horror

 4 37250 Elmore, Marci

 4 37005 Barger, Cathy

 2 39125 Greer, Vickie

23106  Dazed And Confused

Host:  00006 VFW-Collinsville

SL Number Name

 7 35334 Rutledge, Doug

 5 37456 Hering, Chuck

 4 38784 Jones, James

 3 38898 Daka, Bwell

 5 38939 Goepel, Greg

 3 38864 Thiel, Mary

 2 38965 Shields, Joss

 5 38236 Lankford, Mark

23107  The Crazy 8

Host:  06001 Al's 520

SL Number Name

 4 34661 Hines, Shawn

 2 39078 Hale, Tyler

 3 39092 Abbott, Dale

 5 39090 Hoedebeck, Brian

 4 39048 Hines, Austin

 5 37440 Howard, Dollar Dave

 4 39055 Rogers, Shawnee

 3 37862 Madewell, Theresa

23108  Bye

Host:  00000 No Match This Week

SL Number Name
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Wednesday Lassiter  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   232

23201  8 Up

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 6 32327 Musser, Michael

 4 11980 Hutchinson, Steve

 2 35207 Wright, Debbie

 3 35892 Wright III, Bill

 3 38877 Drummand, Nick

 4 09943 Biermann, Todd

 2 12083 Biermann, Lisa

23202  The Run Outs

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 4 38427 Hall, Daryl

 3 38851 Bloss, Jennifer

 6 36065 Haskins Jr, Bill

 6 35944 Eaker, Dave

 5 37178 Wilson, Jonas

 4 37866 Smith, CJ

 2 39081 Schrauth, Barbara

23203  Rusty's Ball Breakers

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 35188 Schmitt, Rusty

 2 38396 Bovay, Brandy

 3 38776 Gross, Matt

 6 38952 Slaton, Ed

 4 00844 Ward, Scott

 5 38768 White, Bill

 3 38772 Gross, Trina

 5 38065 Roseke, Jake

23204  The Strokers

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 37283 Rea, Justin

 3 36516 Mitchell, Lisa

 4 38977 Storace, Andy

 7 36350 Mobley, Tony

 5 07428 Thielemann, Jeff

 3 38556 Stosberg, Sami

 4 08895 Sturgill, Rob

 5 33618 Willtrout, Big Daddy

23205  Tommie's House of Pain

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 5 34503 Stogner, Tom

 6 33672 Payne, Scott

 4 35167 Hunter, Danielle

 4 38350 Craig, Mark

 4 37490 Stogner, Joey

 2 34646 Lemay, Robin

 3 38830 Hunter, Jon

 4 37870 Huskey, Jennie

23206  Rack Reapers

Host:  00004 The Hut

SL Number Name

 7 12082 Kaczmarowski, Marty

 5 36724 Kaczmarowski, Linda

 5 33582 Sullivan, Steven

 4 35637 Frayer, Susan

 3 37619 Brutto, Nathan

 5 36960 Burgess, Doug

 3 35585 Burgess, Leanne

 6 37174 Stroh, John
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
George Berry DJ 8-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   242

24201  TheGoodTheBad&TheLucky

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 3 36587 Stoffel, Becky

 7 34641 Stoffel, Percy

 6 38456 Sterling, Nate

 5 38538 Jones, Candace

 3 38681 Jager, Josh

 3 37484 Drollette, Kathy

 5 38123 Congemo, Mark

 2 38520 Austin-Evans, Niki

24202  Head Hunters

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 5 36815 Hubbard, Bethany

 6 05279 Knollman, Chuck

 2 38593 McDaniel, Stacy

 7 36192 Smiley, Brandon

 4 32853 Smiley, Mike

 5 37422 McDaniel, Steve

 4 37113 Boyer, Joshua

 3 36516 Mitchell, Lisa

24203  Snockered & Snookered

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 35519 Duncan, Rob

 7 36259 Knapp, Joe

 4 35518 Duncan, Cheri

 3 38369 Nicholson, Angie

 2 38866 Barnett, Nancy

 6 38339 Lounsbury, Ron

 3 39015 Mastroianni, Alex

 3 39117 Wentzel, Crusher

24204  5th Street Players

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 33598 Dixon Jr, Don

 6 34136 Sullivan, Scott

 2 38690 Dixon, Sarah

 5 35220 Reago, Andy

 4 31421 Hulsey, Roger

 2 40038 Dixon, Donna

 5 38843 Whitaker, Tyler

 3 38852 Evans, Danielle

24205  We're Bout To Get Lucky

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 2 38009 Norris, Jenny

 6 35685 Frantz, Bob

 3 38618 Allen, Kathy

 5 38444 Norris, MJ

 2 38792 Sturdevant, Cory

 2 37110 Brewer, Terri

 3 36417 Timmerman, Janet

 4 30434 Allen, Darrel

24206  Rack Busters

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 34225 Jacobs, Alan

 5 38678 Parks, John

 3 38290 Vogt, Louise

 5 07823 Brown, Skip

 2 38705 Brown, Bobbi

 3 37516 Lombardo, Andrea

 6 39038 Chester, Josh

 4 37577 Robertson, Dustin

24207  Bucket List

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 01403 Rosa, Mike

 5 01338 Edmonds, Rick

 3 09439 Weilbacher, Denis

 4 38836 Coonce, Brylor

 6 37842 Rambo, Mark

 4 37086 Kemp, Jeff

 4 38779 Barry, Danny

 2 39114 Foskey, Marjorie

24208  The Good Faries

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 11463 Faries, Mike

 2 38940 Turnipseed, Troy

 5 12648 Faries, Jaycee

 2 38868 Turnipseed, Amy

 2 38730 Casey, Stephanie

 4 36155 Gagne, John

 3 39110 Bennett, Ronnjon

 6 34640 Tassello, Deric
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
George Berry DJ 9-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   243

24301  TheGoodTheBad&TheLucky

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 3 36587 Stoffel, Becky

 8 34641 Stoffel, Percy

 7 38456 Sterling, Nate

 4 38538 Jones, Candace

 3 38681 Jager, Josh

 2 37484 Drollette, Kathy

 5 38123 Congemo, Mark

 3 38520 Austin-Evans, Niki

24302  Head Hunters

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 5 37422 McDaniel, Steve

 8 36192 Smiley, Brandon

 6 05279 Knollman, Chuck

 1 38593 McDaniel, Stacy

 5 36815 Hubbard, Bethany

 4 37113 Boyer, Joshua

 3 36516 Mitchell, Lisa

 5 32853 Smiley, Mike

24303  Snockered & Snookered

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 35519 Duncan, Rob

 9 36259 Knapp, Joe

 4 35518 Duncan, Cheri

 3 38369 Nicholson, Angie

 1 38866 Barnett, Nancy

 5 38339 Lounsbury, Ron

 4 39117 Wentzel, Crusher

 4 39015 Mastroianni, Alex

24304  5th Street Players

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 8 33598 Dixon Jr, Don

 6 34136 Sullivan, Scott

 2 38690 Dixon, Sarah

 5 35220 Reago, Andy

 5 38843 Whitaker, Tyler

 4 31421 Hulsey, Roger

 2 40038 Dixon, Donna

 3 38852 Evans, Danielle

24305  We're Bout To Get Lucky

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 38444 Norris, MJ

 3 36417 Timmerman, Janet

 7 35685 Frantz, Bob

 2 38618 Allen, Kathy

 3 38009 Norris, Jenny

 2 38792 Sturdevant, Cory

 2 37110 Brewer, Terri

 3 30434 Allen, Darrel

24306  Rack Busters

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 38678 Parks, John

 7 34225 Jacobs, Alan

 3 38290 Vogt, Louise

 6 07823 Brown, Skip

 1 38705 Brown, Bobbi

 3 37516 Lombardo, Andrea

 4 37577 Robertson, Dustin

 5 38827 Mauer, Allison

24307  Bucket List

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 01403 Rosa, Mike

 6 01338 Edmonds, Rick

 3 09439 Weilbacher, Denis

 4 38836 Coonce, Brylor

 5 37842 Rambo, Mark

 3 38779 Barry, Danny

 2 39114 Foskey, Marjorie

 4 37086 Kemp, Jeff

24308  The Good Faries

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 8 11463 Faries, Mike

 5 12648 Faries, Jaycee

 3 38940 Turnipseed, Troy

 2 38868 Turnipseed, Amy

 2 38730 Casey, Stephanie

 4 36155 Gagne, John

 1 39110 Bennett, Ronnjon

 6 34640 Tassello, Deric
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Thursday Parica DJ 8-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   244

24401  Horseshoe

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 5 36682 Murphy, Jeff

 6 38679 Bluemner, Joel

 2 38642 Knox, Grata

 3 38633 Knox, Gleason

 3 38800 Mounts, Bob

 5 38766 Bartlett, Chris

 7 35294 Missey, Adrian

 2 39128 Beam, Kristin

24402  Chalk Junkies

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 7 06621 LaFrank, Larry

 4 39064 Thebeau, Dennis

 3 39057 Bilskey, Alex

 4 38811 Hartsoe, Mike

 3 39063 Benvenuto, Terese

 6 32167 Oberkfell, Chuck

24403  Shooters

Host:  62209 The Place Billards

SL Number Name

 4 37432 Finn, Charla

 2 38820 Borders, Bob

 3 38119 McCallister, Amanda

 3 36851 Nicol, Cat

 7 04134 Noud, Gregg

 3 36830 Noud, Brenda

 6 37740 Italiano, Tony

 4 33138 Wright, Sleeza

24404  Red Hot

Host:  62209 The Place Billards

SL Number Name

 4 37164 Brown Jr, Dale

 5 37458 Zinkan, John

 2 38098 Brown, Amy

 6 33639 Rensing, Eric

 4 36289 Briggs, Ashley

 6 99331 Morgan, Bill

 4 38757 Prenzel, Jerry

 6 35969 McCartney, Paul

24405  Crystal's Minions

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 6 33724 Barnes, Crystal

 6 35014 Barnes, Dewey

 3 37762 Strubberg, Sandi

 4 37702 Winfree, Tee

 4 34852 Clover, Paul

 5 40030 Barnes, Christopher

 4 38818 Oglesby, Ryan

 4 38084 Smay, Z

24406  Grandma's Brats

Host:  04001 Imperial Pub & Club

SL Number Name

 6 30768 Grady, Denise

 5 32577 Hadley, Deacon

 6 38857 Grady, Jesse

 3 30990 Strahan, Barbara

 3 37274 Curtis, Meka

 4 37301 Missey, Brian

 2 39083 Bonner, Paulina

24407  Let's Play Ball

Host:  04002 Eddie's Lounge

SL Number Name

 2 38680 Imhoff, Kelly

 4 30384 Barnfield, Mark

 5 35071 Arnotti, Bill

 3 38108 Lammert, Crystal

 5 38970 Harrison, James

 2 39065 Harrison, Janet

 4 38549 Niederbrach, Jeffrey

 3 39104 Glasgow, Kendall

24408  One Blue Hand

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 6 35909 Patrick, Tim

 4 35612 Masloski, Hoss

 5 36464 Bain, Chris

 6 37205 Niebling, Aaron

 5 35980 Niebling, Shell

 2 38589 Hodge, Rachel

 4 35399 Schoenenberg, Mark

 4 37287 Rafeedie, George
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Thursday Parica DJ 9-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   245

24501  Horseshoe

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 5 36682 Murphy, Jeff

 6 38679 Bluemner, Joel

 1 38642 Knox, Grata

 3 38633 Knox, Gleason

 4 38800 Mounts, Bob

 4 38766 Bartlett, Chris

 7 35294 Missey, Adrian

 1 39128 Beam, Kristin

24502  Chalk Junkies

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 7 06621 LaFrank, Larry

 3 39064 Thebeau, Dennis

 4 39057 Bilskey, Alex

 4 38811 Hartsoe, Mike

 2 39063 Benvenuto, Terese

 5 32167 Oberkfell, Chuck

24503  Shooters

Host:  62209 The Place Billards

SL Number Name

 4 37432 Finn, Charla

 2 38119 McCallister, Amanda

 3 38820 Borders, Bob

 3 36851 Nicol, Cat

 9 04134 Noud, Gregg

 3 36830 Noud, Brenda

 7 37740 Italiano, Tony

 4 33138 Wright, Sleeza

24504  Red Hot

Host:  62209 The Place Billards

SL Number Name

 3 37164 Brown Jr, Dale

 5 37458 Zinkan, John

 7 33639 Rensing, Eric

 2 38098 Brown, Amy

 4 36289 Briggs, Ashley

 7 99331 Morgan, Bill

 4 38757 Prenzel, Jerry

 7 35969 McCartney, Paul

24505  Crystal's Minions

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 6 33724 Barnes, Crystal

 6 35014 Barnes, Dewey

 1 37762 Strubberg, Sandi

 3 37702 Winfree, Tee

 3 34852 Clover, Paul

 5 40030 Barnes, Christopher

 4 38818 Oglesby, Ryan

 4 38084 Smay, Z

24506  Grandma's Brats

Host:  04001 Imperial Pub & Club

SL Number Name

 6 30768 Grady, Denise

 5 32577 Hadley, Deacon

 7 38857 Grady, Jesse

 2 30990 Strahan, Barbara

 3 37274 Curtis, Meka

 4 37301 Missey, Brian

 1 39083 Bonner, Paulina

 4 38419 Teague, Timothy

24507  Let's Play Ball

Host:  04002 Eddie's Lounge

SL Number Name

 2 38680 Imhoff, Kelly

 5 38970 Harrison, James

 6 35071 Arnotti, Bill

 4 30384 Barnfield, Mark

 1 39065 Harrison, Janet

 5 38549 Niederbrach, Jeffrey

 3 39104 Glasgow, Kendall

 3 38108 Lammert, Crystal

24508  One Blue Hand

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 6 35909 Patrick, Tim

 4 35612 Masloski, Hoss

 4 36464 Bain, Chris

 8 37205 Niebling, Aaron

 2 38589 Hodge, Rachel

 4 35980 Niebling, Shell

 3 35399 Schoenenberg, Mark

 4 37287 Rafeedie, George
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Rossman DJ 8-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   246

24601  The Long Shots

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 7 32192 Brock, Frank

 5 34446 Bartholomy, Dave

 3 38794 Bartholomy, Catrina

 3 38222 Bartholomy, Michael

 5 32481 Elmore, Scott

 3 37973 Wetmore, Ian

 4 36575 Woodson, Anthony

 5 38702 Ramsey, Steve

24602  The Trolls

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 3 38718 Delaney, Michael

 3 38735 Zimmerman, Steven

 5 38748 Gordon, Seth

 4 36148 Vanover, Jeremy

 6 38739 Jones, Chris

 2 39023 Zimmerman, Megan

 5 37402 Politte, Niki

 3 38826 Gordon, Adam

24603  Shenanigans

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 37827 Held, Duck

 3 37828 Earhart, Heather

 3 38226 Cruz, Valerie

 4 37256 Myers, Laura

 6 37221 Watkins, Jimmy

 6 36193 Stanley, Mike

 3 36648 Albertina, Kyle

 4 38289 Margason, Shawn

24604  Not In My House

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 7 33424 Hodge, Stevie

 6 33417 Day, Brian

 4 38084 Smay, Z

 3 35555 Day, Kristy

 5 38986 Day, Cody

 3 38152 Wilson, Brandie

 5 38134 Wilson, Paul

 2 02379 Garcia, Raychel

24605  Le Stable

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 4 38716 Gestes, Taylor

 6 38200 Perez, Luis

 5 38703 Boswell, Brice

 3 38102 Clay, Chris

 7 36905 Froncheck, The Kid

 4 38888 Barton, Cory

 4 38471 Herling, Jessie

 2 38016 Stygar, Jake

24606  Dead Balls

Host:  62209 The Place Billards

SL Number Name

 3 38804 Patton, Mandy

 7 38620 Konieczny, Russell

 2 38885 Dvorak, Kathy

 5 38893 Vanderpluym, Jim

 3 38941 Birk, Sara

 6 38793 Pacatte, Kirk

 6 36140 Shambro, Dan

24607  Hit'm High Let'm Fly

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 7 34599 Haner, Bill

 7 11813 Palmer, Dennis

 5 35651 Haner, Nikki

 3 38773 Murphy, Joey

 6 35028 Smith Jr, Larry

 4 35442 Fancote, Jean

 2 38987 Risse, Betty

 3 38485 Older, Shauna

24608  Bi Poolers

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 2 38312 Rea, Crystal

 6 37283 Rea, Justin

 6 30054 Flynn, Bill

 5 37442 Roseke, Sneaky

 5 36506 Clark, Spankie

 3 39010 Woodring, Connie

 4 38910 Rea, Dale

 3 37945 Allen, Victoria
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Rossman DJ 9-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   247

24701  The Long Shots

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 6 34446 Bartholomy, Dave

 4 37250 Elmore, Marci

 3 38222 Bartholomy, Michael

 3 38794 Bartholomy, Catrina

 3 38781 Robbins, Sean

 6 32481 Elmore, Scott

 4 37973 Wetmore, Ian

 6 38702 Ramsey, Steve

24702  The Trolls

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 3 38718 Delaney, Michael

 5 36148 Vanover, Jeremy

 3 38735 Zimmerman, Steven

 6 38739 Jones, Chris

 5 38748 Gordon, Seth

 2 39023 Zimmerman, Megan

 5 37402 Politte, Niki

 3 38826 Gordon, Adam

24703  Shenanigans

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 4 37827 Held, Duck

 3 37828 Earhart, Heather

 6 37221 Watkins, Jimmy

 3 37256 Myers, Laura

 3 38226 Cruz, Valerie

 6 36193 Stanley, Mike

 3 36648 Albertina, Kyle

 4 38289 Margason, Shawn

24704  Not In My House

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 4 38084 Smay, Z

 5 38134 Wilson, Paul

 7 33417 Day, Brian

 3 35555 Day, Kristy

 4 38986 Day, Cody

 3 38152 Wilson, Brandie

 8 33424 Hodge, Stevie

 1 02379 Garcia, Raychel

24705  Le Stable

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 7 38200 Perez, Luis

 3 38716 Gestes, Taylor

 6 38325 Malear Jr., Craig

 5 38888 Barton, Cory

 4 38703 Boswell, Brice

 4 38471 Herling, Jessie

 3 38102 Clay, Chris

24706  Dead Balls

Host:  62209 The Place Billards

SL Number Name

 4 38804 Patton, Mandy

 6 38620 Konieczny, Russell

 2 38885 Dvorak, Kathy

 5 38893 Vanderpluym, Jim

 2 38941 Birk, Sara

 6 38793 Pacatte, Kirk

 7 36140 Shambro, Dan

 5 39115 Paulsell, Bill

24707  Hit'm High Let'm Fly

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 8 34599 Haner, Bill

 7 35028 Smith Jr, Larry

 5 35651 Haner, Nikki

 3 38773 Murphy, Joey

 5 38732 Cull, Bob

 3 35442 Fancote, Jean

 5 36266 Older, Mike

 2 38485 Older, Shauna

24708  Bi Poolers

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 4 36506 Clark, Spankie

 7 37283 Rea, Justin

 2 38312 Rea, Crystal

 7 30054 Flynn, Bill

 5 37442 Roseke, Sneaky

 3 39010 Woodring, Connie

 4 38910 Rea, Dale

 2 37945 Allen, Victoria
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Sunday Bell  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   271

27101  Pool Degenerates

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 3 38059 Bennett, Jan

 3 39093 Anderson, Sarah

 4 38990 Castelli, Father

 2 39050 Castelli, Pee-Wee

 5 38570 Dudley, Duds

 4 38931 Rowland, Portia

 4 38923 Mueller, Stophtron 3000

 9 37759 Malter, Big C

27102  Carol's Bridge

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 4 37095 Ollis, Nathan

 2 37096 Ollis, Mary

 3 18118 Householder, Ryan

 2 38765 Ollis, Tori

 8 39019 Fitzgerald, David

 2 38959 Householder, Ricky

 2 39119 Ollis, Alexis

 2 36952 Thompson III, Gary

27103  Slo As It Goes

Host:  20101 Slo-Jo's Bar & Grill

SL Number Name

 4 33138 Wright, Sleeza

 2 38989 Thomas, Nicotine

 2 38994 Ash, Bartlebee

 2 39035 Miller, BMiller

 2 39047 Clark, Baby Momma

 4 37432 Finn, Charla

 2 38119 McCallister, Amanda

27104  Teezers

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 3 37702 Winfree, Tee

 7 10634 Niepert, Jeff

 4 37005 Barger, Cathy

 5 38058 Lemp, Scott

 3 36602 Gestes, Kim

 8 33424 Hodge, Stevie

 2 37890 Reehle, Horror

 2 38469 Koskie, Carole
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Sunday Laurance DJ 8-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   272

27201  Pocket Pounders

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 6 37634 Spangler, Eric

 6 38482 Timmons, Nick

 3 38682 Timmons, Boo Boo

 3 38773 Murphy, Joey

 2 38995 Hockaday, Mrs. Boom Boom

 4 38026 Robbins, Kristin

 6 38679 Bluemner, Joel

 4 38811 Hartsoe, Mike

27202  Marsha's Pandora's Box

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 7 06621 LaFrank, Larry

 6 06611 Meadows, Jeff

 4 36978 Williams, Michael

 4 35522 Seitz, Marsha

 3 38800 Mounts, Bob

 3 39058 Meadows Jr., Jeff

 2 38589 Hodge, Rachel

 3 39063 Benvenuto, Terese

27203  Horseshoe

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 6 05916 Clardy, Bernie

 5 36239 Tikkanen, Paul

 3 38953 Zander, Greg

 6 38901 Rowell, Danny

 3 38944 Howard, Chelsea

 3 36087 Clardy, Charlie

 5 38672 Howard, Alex

 4 38766 Bartlett, Chris

27204  It's Just A Family Affair

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 4 35924 Howell, Patrice

 3 31673 Weir, Evelyn

 5 32629 Weir, Tom

 7 11813 Palmer, Dennis

 3 38924 O'Leary, Luke

 3 38917 O'Leary, Kelsie

 4 38246 Winters, Walt

 6 36382 Gallia, Walter

27205  Weekend Wunders

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 5 10212 Hendricks, Paul

 4 10078 Hendricks, Sue

 3 37263 Wille - Milster, Jack

 3 37463 Pazdera, Joe

 3 37618 Samuel, Ed

 4 38646 Eller, Eric

 2 38820 Borders, Bob

 5 00392 Andereck, Doug

27206  Astros

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 6 35492 Saldana, Jose

 6 35340 Larson Jr, Steve

 2 37941 Larson, Karen

 6 38793 Pacatte, Kirk

 3 38804 Patton, Mandy

 4 38846 Hernandez, Samuel

 4 38818 Oglesby, Ryan

 3 38714 Havens, Heather

27207  Racks N Balls

Host:  23409 Woody'z

SL Number Name

 6 35503 Stanek II, John

 3 37414 Stanek, Lisa

 5 34446 Bartholomy, Dave

 5 38702 Ramsey, Steve

 5 37841 Williamson, BJ

 2 39097 Reeves, Nate

 3 38794 Bartholomy, Catrina

 2 39067 Ward, Angi

27208  Misfits

Host:  23409 Woody'z

SL Number Name

 3 38152 Wilson, Brandie

 6 36193 Stanley, Mike

 5 01550 Merrill, Eric

 3 38555 Carr, JoJo

 5 38134 Wilson, Paul

 4 37256 Myers, Laura

 6 37221 Watkins, Jimmy

 5 37199 Watkins, Lea

27209  Stranger Danger

Host:  00004 The Hut

SL Number Name

 7 35156 Waksmunski, Gary

 2 37874 Waksmunski, Liz

 4 33202 Ford, Betty

 5 33582 Sullivan, Steven

 4 38962 Loddeke, Cara

 4 35728 Perry, Duce

 3 38860 Cochran, Jumpie

 5 38277 Boyle, Jeffrey

27210  Old School Bangers

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 4 35430 Briggs, Chico

 4 37866 Smith, CJ

 5 37054 Briggs, Shane

 4 35399 Schoenenberg, Mark

 3 39031 Jaconis, Adam

 6 35713 Sullivan, Brian

 3 36602 Gestes, Kim

 6 36043 Lane II, Terry

Page 14 of 21
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete.  Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold  = Player is Under 21



Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Sunday Laurance DJ 9-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   273

27301  Pocket Pounders

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 7 38482 Timmons, Nick

 6 37634 Spangler, Eric

 3 38682 Timmons, Boo Boo

 3 38773 Murphy, Joey

 2 38995 Hockaday, Mrs. Boom Boom

 4 38026 Robbins, Kristin

 6 38679 Bluemner, Joel

 4 38811 Hartsoe, Mike

27302  Marsha's Pandora's Box

Host:  63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL Number Name

 7 06621 LaFrank, Larry

 7 06611 Meadows, Jeff

 5 36978 Williams, Michael

 4 35522 Seitz, Marsha

 4 38800 Mounts, Bob

 2 39058 Meadows Jr., Jeff

 2 38589 Hodge, Rachel

 2 39063 Benvenuto, Terese

27303  Horseshoe

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 2 36087 Clardy, Charlie

 6 05916 Clardy, Bernie

 5 36239 Tikkanen, Paul

 7 38901 Rowell, Danny

 2 38944 Howard, Chelsea

 2 38953 Zander, Greg

 4 38672 Howard, Alex

 4 38766 Bartlett, Chris

27304  It's Just A Family Affair

Host:  62208 Horseshoe Lounge O'Fall

SL Number Name

 3 37877 Howell, Cricket

 4 35924 Howell, Patrice

 3 31673 Weir, Evelyn

 4 32629 Weir, Tom

 5 36382 Gallia, Walter

 2 38917 O'Leary, Kelsie

 3 38924 O'Leary, Luke

 5 38246 Winters, Walt

27305  Weekend Wunders

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 4 10078 Hendricks, Sue

 4 10212 Hendricks, Paul

 3 37263 Wille - Milster, Jack

 2 37463 Pazdera, Joe

 4 37618 Samuel, Ed

 4 38646 Eller, Eric

 3 38820 Borders, Bob

 5 00392 Andereck, Doug

27306  Astros

Host:  20802 Fairview Inn

SL Number Name

 7 35492 Saldana, Jose

 7 35340 Larson Jr, Steve

 2 37941 Larson, Karen

 6 38793 Pacatte, Kirk

 4 38804 Patton, Mandy

 5 38846 Hernandez, Samuel

 4 38818 Oglesby, Ryan

 3 38714 Havens, Heather

27307  Racks N Balls

Host:  23409 Woody'z

SL Number Name

 3 37414 Stanek, Lisa

 6 35503 Stanek II, John

 6 34446 Bartholomy, Dave

 6 38702 Ramsey, Steve

 1 39097 Reeves, Nate

 3 38794 Bartholomy, Catrina

 1 39067 Ward, Angi

 5 37841 Williamson, BJ

27308  Misfits

Host:  23409 Woody'z

SL Number Name

 3 38152 Wilson, Brandie

 6 36193 Stanley, Mike

 3 38555 Carr, JoJo

 5 01550 Merrill, Eric

 4 38134 Wilson, Paul

 3 37256 Myers, Laura

 4 37199 Watkins, Lea

 6 37221 Watkins, Jimmy

27309  Stranger Danger

Host:  00004 The Hut

SL Number Name

 8 35156 Waksmunski, Gary

 1 37874 Waksmunski, Liz

 4 33202 Ford, Betty

 5 33582 Sullivan, Steven

 3 38962 Loddeke, Cara

 5 35728 Perry, Duce

 3 38860 Cochran, Jumpie

 5 38277 Boyle, Jeffrey

27310  Old School Bangers

Host:  23404 Teezer's

SL Number Name

 3 35430 Briggs, Chico

 4 37866 Smith, CJ

 5 37054 Briggs, Shane

 3 36602 Gestes, Kim

 3 35399 Schoenenberg, Mark

 4 39031 Jaconis, Adam

 6 35713 Sullivan, Brian

 6 36043 Lane II, Terry
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Sunday Massey DJ 8-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   274

27401  All Felt Up

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 37222 Hart, Joe

 5 37458 Zinkan, John

 2 38310 Hart, Rene

 3 37828 Earhart, Heather

 3 37973 Wetmore, Ian

 5 37350 Walsh, Chuck

 3 36648 Albertina, Kyle

 4 38090 Murphy, Kyle

27402  Carol's Bridge

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 6 36370 Reamer, Andrew

 5 36506 Clark, Spankie

 3 39010 Woodring, Connie

 7 38329 Behrman, Brady

 2 38312 Rea, Crystal

 3 36961 Parsley, Pixie

 4 38075 Challis, Kristina

 2 35529 Burton, Robin

27403  Chalk Is Free

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 45224 Battas, Kevin

 3 37215 Keith, Ashlee

 2 37900 Echols, Cary

 4 37680 Lashley, Tye

 4 37796 Buttimer, Mark

 6 09965 Brown, Gary

 4 37907 Rowald, Bradley

 2 38873 Rendleman, Jen

27404  Wheels, Inc.

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 6 06211 Neumann, Wheels

 5 33258 Powell, JP

 4 31978 Lee, Carol

 3 35059 Fix, Sharon

 5 06210 Neumann, Jeff

 3 08113 Brock, Marsha

 7 34599 Haner, Bill

 3 30955 Garceau, Carol

27405  Belligerent Obscenities

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 37291 Armes, Jesse

 2 38110 Tripp, Karen

 3 38874 Fox, Johnnie

 3 38867 Fox, Andrea

 3 38881 Doughty, Dopey

 4 38892 Moravec, Rudy

 2 38051 Summer, Kim

27406  Shamwow

Host:  40713 Inn Between, The

SL Number Name

 4 38380 Dohogne, Trish

 5 39006 Endsley, Christopher

 3 39068 Lee, Josh

 4 38404 Swartz, David

 5 33618 Willtrout, Big Daddy

 2 39041 Zirkle, Michael

27407  Steffies

Host:  62234 Steffi's Bar & Grill

SL Number Name

 5 38934 Mordis, Gary

 2 38922 Mordis, Anne

 4 38969 Finn, Scott

 6 39062 Mims, Terry

 3 39046 Stephens, Angel

 5 37936 Robinson Sr., Russ

 2 39087 Woodson, Jaime

27408  Redneck Rejects

Host:  62234 Steffi's Bar & Grill

SL Number Name

 2 37226 Burns, Sherrie

 4 36051 Burns, Bub

 2 38906 Robinson, David

 2 38914 Robinson, Robyn

 3 37633 Totty, Vanessa

 3 38882 Brown, Gage

 3 39123 Grogan, Danny

 7 37692 Smay, Chris

27409  Banks-N-Spanks

Host:  00006 VFW-Collinsville

SL Number Name

 3 38790 Rutledge, Ashley

 7 35334 Rutledge, Doug

 4 38084 Smay, Z

 3 38942 Rodriguez, Pablo

 3 38864 Thiel, Mary

 3 38215 Blumberg, Ronnie

 2 38965 Shields, Joss

 6 38891 Mann, DJ

27410  No Flukes Given

Host:  04001 Imperial Pub & Club

SL Number Name

 6 36497 Mitcherson, Jamie

 3 38694 Mitcherson, Jamie R

 2 37673 Franklin, Tracy

 4 38982 Franklin, Ed

 4 37983 Spangler, Jesse

 5 37616 Barnett, Jessica

 6 38487 Barnett Sr, David

 3 38851 Bloss, Jennifer

27411  Blind Dumb Luck

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 6 11025 Palmer, Dan

 5 38619 Anthony, Mr. Fabulous

 6 34071 Schutz, Philip

 3 38674 Anthony, Jessica

 5 38604 Morrow, Mr. Matt

 5 35857 Elrod, Terry

 2 31681 Jones, Laurie

 3 33956 Rosenkranz, Rosie

27412  Poke and Hope

Host:  29401 Time Out

SL Number Name

 4 12057 Broska, Dawn

 3 38933 Adams, Roy

 5 38805 Hess, David

 2 38973 Beckwith, Kathy

 5 37819 Weigel, Cowboy

 4 39070 Owens, Patrick
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Sunday Massey DJ 8-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   274

27413  Players To Be Named Later

Host:  04002 Eddie's Lounge

SL Number Name

 4 30384 Barnfield, Mark

 2 38680 Imhoff, Kelly

 4 38549 Niederbrach, Jeffrey

 5 35071 Arnotti, Bill

 7 37196 Haymaker, T.J.

 5 38970 Harrison, James

 6 36867 Grady, Matte

 3 38108 Lammert, Crystal

27414  Ken's Crew

Host:  40721 Ken's Lounge

SL Number Name

 5 38020 Pulley Jr., Bucket Dave

 5 38120 Marston, Jeff

 4 38132 O'Gara, Josh

 2 38899 Marston, Dar

 3 17007 Woodruff, Nicole

 3 38085 Pulley, Kathy

 4 38502 Maxey, Kenny

 4 39099 Cox, Tim

27415  Smokin Clovers

Host:  00012 Cloverleaf

SL Number Name

 6 36391 Pyles, Randy

 4 36403 Pyles, Carla

 4 38327 Holt, Fred

 3 37328 Kelsey, Noreen

 4 39098 Kelsey, Shawn

 3 00470 Pyles Jr., Randell

 3 39086 Ver Straten, John

 6 30768 Grady, Denise

27416  Bye

Host:  00000 No Match This Week

SL Number Name
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Sunday Massey DJ 9-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   275

27501  All Felt Up

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 5 37458 Zinkan, John

 6 37222 Hart, Joe

 2 38310 Hart, Rene

 3 37828 Earhart, Heather

 4 37973 Wetmore, Ian

 3 36648 Albertina, Kyle

 4 37350 Walsh, Chuck

 4 38090 Murphy, Kyle

27502  Carol's Bridge

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 7 36370 Reamer, Andrew

 2 38312 Rea, Crystal

 3 39010 Woodring, Connie

 4 36506 Clark, Spankie

 9 38329 Behrman, Brady

 3 36961 Parsley, Pixie

 4 38075 Challis, Kristina

 2 35529 Burton, Robin

27503  Chalk Is Free

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 4 37680 Lashley, Tye

 3 37215 Keith, Ashlee

 2 37900 Echols, Cary

 4 37907 Rowald, Bradley

 4 37796 Buttimer, Mark

 7 09965 Brown, Gary

 4 45224 Battas, Kevin

 3 37563 Griffith, Marshall

27504  Wheels, Inc.

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 7 06211 Neumann, Wheels

 7 35532 Nihiser, Terry

 4 31978 Lee, Carol

 3 35059 Fix, Sharon

 5 33258 Powell, JP

 2 08113 Brock, Marsha

 3 30955 Garceau, Carol

 5 06210 Neumann, Jeff

27505  Belligerent Obscenities

Host:  23201 Carol's Bridge Inn

SL Number Name

 7 37291 Armes, Jesse

 2 38110 Tripp, Karen

 4 38874 Fox, Johnnie

 2 38867 Fox, Andrea

 4 38881 Doughty, Dopey

 4 38892 Moravec, Rudy

 2 38051 Summer, Kim

 3 39116 Ludgate, Scott

27506  Shamwow

Host:  40713 Inn Between, The

SL Number Name

 6 33618 Willtrout, Big Daddy

 5 38380 Dohogne, Trish

 4 39006 Endsley, Christopher

 2 39068 Lee, Josh

 4 38404 Swartz, David

 1 39041 Zirkle, Michael

27507  Steffies

Host:  62234 Steffi's Bar & Grill

SL Number Name

 5 38934 Mordis, Gary

 2 38922 Mordis, Anne

 5 38969 Finn, Scott

 6 39062 Mims, Terry

 4 39046 Stephens, Angel

 4 37936 Robinson Sr., Russ

 1 39087 Woodson, Jaime

27508  Redneck Rejects

Host:  62234 Steffi's Bar & Grill

SL Number Name

 2 37226 Burns, Sherrie

 5 36051 Burns, Bub

 2 38906 Robinson, David

 2 38914 Robinson, Robyn

 2 37633 Totty, Vanessa

 3 38882 Brown, Gage

 2 39123 Grogan, Danny

 7 37692 Smay, Chris

27509  Banks-N-Spanks

Host:  00006 VFW-Collinsville

SL Number Name

 3 38790 Rutledge, Ashley

 9 35334 Rutledge, Doug

 4 38084 Smay, Z

 3 38942 Rodriguez, Pablo

 3 38864 Thiel, Mary

 4 38215 Blumberg, Ronnie

 2 38965 Shields, Joss

 5 38891 Mann, DJ

27510  No Flukes Given

Host:  04001 Imperial Pub & Club

SL Number Name

 3 38694 Mitcherson, Jamie R

 8 36497 Mitcherson, Jamie

 3 37673 Franklin, Tracy

 4 38982 Franklin, Ed

 4 37983 Spangler, Jesse

 5 37616 Barnett, Jessica

 6 38487 Barnett Sr, David

 4 38851 Bloss, Jennifer

27511  Blind Dumb Luck

Host:  06202 The Lake House

SL Number Name

 6 11025 Palmer, Dan

 5 35857 Elrod, Terry

 6 34071 Schutz, Philip

 6 38604 Morrow, Mr. Matt

 4 38619 Anthony, Mr. Fabulous

 4 38674 Anthony, Jessica

 2 31681 Jones, Laurie

 3 33956 Rosenkranz, Rosie

27512  Poke and Hope

Host:  29401 Time Out

SL Number Name

 4 38933 Adams, Roy

 4 12057 Broska, Dawn

 4 38805 Hess, David

 2 38973 Beckwith, Kathy

 5 37819 Weigel, Cowboy

 5 39070 Owens, Patrick
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Sunday Massey DJ 9-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   275

27513  Players To Be Named Later

Host:  04002 Eddie's Lounge

SL Number Name

 4 30384 Barnfield, Mark

 7 37196 Haymaker, T.J.

 4 38549 Niederbrach, Jeffrey

 6 35071 Arnotti, Bill

 5 38970 Harrison, James

 7 36867 Grady, Matte

 2 38680 Imhoff, Kelly

 3 38108 Lammert, Crystal

27514  Ken's Crew

Host:  40721 Ken's Lounge

SL Number Name

 5 38020 Pulley Jr., Bucket Dave

 5 38120 Marston, Jeff

 4 38132 O'Gara, Josh

 2 38899 Marston, Dar

 3 17007 Woodruff, Nicole

 4 38085 Pulley, Kathy

 4 38502 Maxey, Kenny

 4 39099 Cox, Tim

27515  Smokin Clovers

Host:  00012 Cloverleaf

SL Number Name

 6 36391 Pyles, Randy

 4 36403 Pyles, Carla

 4 38327 Holt, Fred

 3 37328 Kelsey, Noreen

 5 39098 Kelsey, Shawn

 3 00470 Pyles Jr., Randell

 3 39086 Ver Straten, John

 6 30768 Grady, Denise

27516  Bye

Host:  00000 No Match This Week

SL Number Name

Page 19 of 21
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete.  Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold  = Player is Under 21



Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Larry Hubbart DJ 8-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   276

27601  No Crying In Pool

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 36744 Sieber, Dave

 3 36743 Sieber, Theresa

 5 01585 Martin, Craig

 5 39025 Marsh, Ken

 5 36786 Narez, Vicki

 6 38441 Mooney, Mike

 4 31421 Hulsey, Roger

 3 38081 Medlock, Boo

27602  Double Edged Sword

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 34225 Jacobs, Alan

 3 38290 Vogt, Louise

 7 31403 Carter, Todd

 3 38852 Evans, Danielle

 4 37577 Robertson, Dustin

 5 38678 Parks, John

 5 40030 Barnes, Christopher

 2 37110 Brewer, Terri

27603  Pool Hall Junkies

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 5 00438 Easton, Bobby

 5 38651 Boston, Teddy

 3 00450 Lance, Bobbie

 5 10844 DeSpain, Casey

 4 00860 Rosenberger, Jacob

 4 38920 Roberts, Wayne

 5 20479 Lachler, Matt

 2 39121 Lachler, Ashley

27604  LONG SHOTS

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 09003 Agnew, Dave

 4 39053 Scheppelman, Larry

 7 08707 Agnew, Dennis

 4 38992 Swope, Greg

 3 38997 Lewis, Kyle

 6 39038 Chester, Josh

 3 39073 Frazier, Tommy

 2 39089 Burch, Alicia

27605  Rack Pack

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 07534 Simon, Thomas

 7 34205 Allison, Steve

 3 08551 Soehnlin, Brenda

 4 37287 Rafeedie, George

 4 37832 Mauermann, Jerry

 6 33672 Payne, Scott

 5 12648 Faries, Jaycee

 3 38500 Warnecke, Jeff

27606  Just For Fun

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 3 36587 Stoffel, Becky

 2 38520 Austin-Evans, Niki

 2 38689 Stoffel, Cathy

 7 34641 Stoffel, Percy

 3 38870 Evans, Keith

 3 38552 Clark, Nate

 2 38945 Evans, Jan

 6 34640 Tassello, Deric

27607  Chalk Is Free

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 38467 Sachtleben, Scott

 5 38827 Mauer, Allison

 6 38744 Cowden, Chris

 4 08895 Sturgill, Rob

 3 38556 Stosberg, Sami

 2 08987 Crawford, Liz

 5 36189 Walker, Sean

 3 38928 Messmer, Drew

27608  Kicking & Screaming

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 34444 Werdell, Mark

 4 38836 Coonce, Brylor

 3 36516 Mitchell, Lisa

 4 38977 Storace, Andy

 3 39071 Stewart, Daniel

 2 39148 Elliott, Jess

 2 39076 Elliott, Drew

 7 36072 Casey, Jerry
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Spring 2018 Roster & Handicap Report 
Larry Hubbart DJ 9-Ball  

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

March 13, 2018 Week 8

Division #   277

27701  No Crying In Pool

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 3 36743 Sieber, Theresa

 7 36744 Sieber, Dave

 6 01585 Martin, Craig

 6 39025 Marsh, Ken

 4 36786 Narez, Vicki

 8 38441 Mooney, Mike

 4 31421 Hulsey, Roger

 3 38081 Medlock, Boo

27702  Double Edged Sword

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 3 38290 Vogt, Louise

 7 34225 Jacobs, Alan

 5 40030 Barnes, Christopher

 9 31403 Carter, Todd

 6 38678 Parks, John

 3 38852 Evans, Danielle

 4 37577 Robertson, Dustin

 1 37110 Brewer, Terri

27703  Pool Hall Junkies

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 6 00438 Easton, Bobby

 6 38651 Boston, Teddy

 3 00450 Lance, Bobbie

 4 00860 Rosenberger, Jacob

 4 38920 Roberts, Wayne

 5 10844 DeSpain, Casey

 2 00901 Dobyns, Kendra

 5 20479 Lachler, Matt

27704  LONG SHOTS

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 8 08707 Agnew, Dennis

 4 38997 Lewis, Kyle

 3 38992 Swope, Greg

 6 09003 Agnew, Dave

 7 39038 Chester, Josh

 3 39053 Scheppelman, Larry

 4 39073 Frazier, Tommy

 1 39089 Burch, Alicia

27705  Rack Pack

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 33672 Payne, Scott

 5 12648 Faries, Jaycee

 9 34205 Allison, Steve

 2 08551 Soehnlin, Brenda

 4 37287 Rafeedie, George

 4 37832 Mauermann, Jerry

 4 38500 Warnecke, Jeff

 2 38730 Casey, Stephanie

27706  Just For Fun

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 3 36587 Stoffel, Becky

 3 38520 Austin-Evans, Niki

 2 38689 Stoffel, Cathy

 8 34641 Stoffel, Percy

 3 38552 Clark, Nate

 3 38870 Evans, Keith

 1 38945 Evans, Jan

 6 34640 Tassello, Deric

27707  Chalk Is Free

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 38744 Cowden, Chris

 5 38827 Mauer, Allison

 7 38467 Sachtleben, Scott

 4 08895 Sturgill, Rob

 3 38556 Stosberg, Sami

 1 08987 Crawford, Liz

 3 38928 Messmer, Drew

 4 36189 Walker, Sean

27708  Kicking & Screaming

Host:  23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

SL Number Name

 7 34444 Werdell, Mark

 4 38836 Coonce, Brylor

 3 36516 Mitchell, Lisa

 3 38977 Storace, Andy

 3 39071 Stewart, Daniel

 1 39148 Elliott, Jess

 4 39076 Elliott, Drew

 8 36072 Casey, Jerry
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